DX 6x1 1/8 V1.6– 12/2025
DX 6x1
Digital photo-radiometric probes
• Fast and accurate
• Interchangeable
• Low power
• Solid stand due to aluminum
construction

1 year drift <2%
DX 6x1 7/8 V1.6– 12/2025
ORDERING CODES
DX 611-L02 Digital photometric probe for the measurement of illuminance, spectral
response according to standard photopic vision, diffuser for cosine
correction, incl. 2 m M12 connection cable.
Art no. 486775
DX 621-L02 Digital radiometric probe for the measurement of irradiance in the spectral
range 400…1050 nm, diffuser for cosine correction, incl. 2 m M12
connection cable.
Art no. 486776
DX 631-L02 Digital quantum-radiometric probe for the measurement of photon flux in the
PAR range (photosynthetically Active Radiation 400…700 nm), diffuser for
cosine correction, incl. 2 m M12 connection cable.
Art no. 486777
DX 641-UVA-L02 Digital radiometric probe for the measurement of irradiance in the 315…400
nm UVA spectral range, peak at 365 nm, quartz diffuser for cosine correction,
incl. 2 m M12 connection cable.
Art no. 486778
DX 641-UVB-L02 Digital radiometric probe for the measurement of irradiance in the 280…315
nm UVB spectral range, peak at 305 nm, quartz diffuser for cosine correction,
incl. 2 m M12 connection cable.
Art no. 486779
DX 641-UVC-L02 Digital radiometric probe for the measurement of irradiance in the 220…280
nm UVC spectral range, peak at 260 nm, quartz diffuser for cosine correction,
incl. 2 m M12 connection cable.
Art no. 486780
DX 641-UVBC-L02 Digital radiometric probe for the measurement of irradiance in the 210…355
nm UVBC spectral range, peak at 265 nm, quartz diffuser for cosine correction,
incl. 2 m M12 connection cable.
Art no. 486785
DX 681-L02 Digital radiometric probe for the measurement of effective irradiance in the